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NaAaME

ROBERT
SAME JR
RoBERT
JESSE
JOHN
JOSEPH
SaME
SaME
JAMES
SAME
SAQE &o

|
'LKILLlAM
JOHN

'S@*E Tr

n:é;gun.&u‘

;jittlgﬂ.&c

O WitLiam M &c
Moses

FROM

TG

| FROM
i FROM
il

| FROM
FROM

TO
TO
TC
FROM
FROM
FROM
FROM
FROM
FROM

'TO

FROM
FROM
T0
YO
TO
TO
To

FROM

FROM .

FROM

‘ N A M E
|

JOHN SPURGIN
JOHN SPURGAN
NicHOLAS HAuxins

[JoHN SHEROLTS
WirLLiam CARMACK
MicHagL NiICELEY
SamE

Moses McSPADDEN
Bensamin A. KiNG
HuaH MAHAFFEY

FAIN & CrawForD &¢C
JAMES HOLESAPPLE

Re L. DorRAN

SAME
SaAvE
JouUN Suarp Dec EsT

JoHN DAvVisON Sr
Tuomas RockHoLO-
Rosert L. Deraw
JouN Davison SR
Jesse B. Booxer
JOHN H. Briscog
Rqazni H. Cowan
THOMAS RocKHoLOD
WiLetam. M. GRay

SHAVER, WHITE & SHAVER

STATE oF TENNESSEE

CoLp SPRING CH TrRs

DISTRICT, AREA AND LOCATION

[;00a MupbpY Crk
200a
L,00a King Br
PERS
19644 HoLs R
1h4a & 18e
54 SINKING CRK
21a bbr
1/6 of 270a HoLs R
100a HoLs R
3 Trs N HoLs R
PERS
L19a
148a
B000A S Hous R
5000a S Hois R
5000a S HoLs R~
i52a N Hous R
148
140 Wat R
304
934 554
1404 WaT R
304
194

- 1724

.‘100A

PLANTATION

™. e L — . - .

WHERE REGORDED

%21
385
390
266
127
10| 15
10| 16
10| 18
10| Lo
10(218
10336
11 ]292
2175
12 |66
12636
121636
12 636
131131
131379
13119
15| 48
15179
15 1236
16| 93
16 {206
16 |358
17 1111

CO AT AN AWN AN

19 |503

LN ) [l et 4

DATE OF DEED

Mo,

APr
MaR
JAN
SEP

. MAY
 May

May
May
JuL
FEB
May
Nov
JanN
Ocr
Nov
Noy
Nov
JuN

. AuG

Nov
JAN
Sep
Jan
AUG
Jun
JAN
Mas
May

12

Day

10

7
15
13

3
17
17
17
15
15
21
L
27

2
16
16
16

)
15
13
21
157
10
30

)
28

18

11836

11852

Year

11800

1801

1792
183L
1819

182l
182l
182l
1820
1826
1827
1833
1837
1840
1839
1839
1839
1841
18,2
1&45-
1845
186
18149
18,9
1851

1848

a0y

A0 O

Year

186(
180
180°
183

181¢

182

182
182
182
182¢
182
1853
18%
18lyf
18],

18l

18y
18l
18l
18l
18l

{181,

18l
18y
185
185
185
185
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